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From : Mr. Ramjibhai Dhanjibhai Tandel - Daman

03/09/2015

To:

The Secretary

Charotar University of Science and Technology
Changa

Dist. Anand

Respected Sir

Re: Donation for the development

As discussed, we are giving Donation of Rs. 15,000/~ (Rs. Fifteen Thousand only)
for the development of education program. (chq# 747074 of SBI Dt, 27/8/2015)

Kindly, accept the donation and give us the receipt for the same.
Thanking you,
Yours truly,

OA

Ramjibhai D Tandel
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/15-09/0016 Date : 4th September 2015

Received With thanks from SHRI RAMJIBHAI DHANJIBHAI TANDEL,( DAMAN )
a sum of *. 15000 (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) vide
cheque No . 747074 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA , DAMAN dated 27 August 2015,
towards

Fund For "RAMJIBHAI DHANJIBHAI TANDEL GENERAL TRUST FUND (. 15000)"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-11/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : TANDEL RAMJIBHAI DHANJIBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :GOOD USE ENTERPRISES

4 AMAR SHOPPING COMPLEX,DILLIP NAGAR

TEEN BATTI,AIRPORT ROAD

City :DAMAN - 396210 -

State ;

Country :INDIA

Phone :0260-2261947 2254247

Mobile :

Fax : ‘

Email :GOODUSEDAMAN@YAHOO.COM

PAN No :

1640.14:912/Donation/Reports/DonationReceipt.aspx?ReportType=D&Donorid=2731 171

SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVAN] MANDAL

Anand-Vidyanagar Road, ANAND - 388 001 & # +91.2692.248509 « Fax # +91-2692-249811
Reg. No.: A/2568/KAIRA Dtd. 14-04-1994 & A/ 1299/ ANAND Dtd, 1o. 10-2001 Page|5




Margen Impex Ltd.

B 31, GIDC Vitthal Udyognagar
Vallabh Vidhyanagar

22/12/2015

To:

The Secretary

Charotar University of Science and Technology
Changa

Dist. Anand

Respected Sir

Re: Donation for the Infrastructure development

As discussed, we are giving Donation of Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rs. Ten Lakh only) vide
cheque # 01389 dated 22/12/2015 for the development of Manikaka Topawala
Institute of Nursing.

Kindly, accept the donation and give us the receipt for the same.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Ior)=H

Director

Page |% 6
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/15-12/0020 Date : 20th December 2015

Received With thanks from
M/S MARGEN IMPEX LTD,, (V.U.NAGAR)

a sum of *, 1000000 (Rupees Ten Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 013890 drawn on KOTAK MAHINDAR BANK LTD , V.V.NAGAR dated 22 December 2015,
towards

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND-CHANGA[NURSING] (. 1000000)"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
*Vide No# BRD/CIT-I/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAMATC1585A

Name : LTD. MARGEN IMPEX

Local Address . Foreign Address
House/Street/Area PLOT # 801, ZONE # E-12,
G.1LD.C. ESTATE,
VITTHAL UDYOGNAGAR
City :ANAND - 388001 -
State :GUJARAT
Country (INDIA
Phone :02692-234770
Mobile :
Fax :02692-235144
Email rinfo@margenimpex.com
PAN No :
4: ecel e= rid=
oo R R CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL g

Estd. : 9/4/1884 Registratlon No.: A/?EQB/ANAND _

Page | 7
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Jyotsnaben and Harishbhai Patel (USA)

Zone 2 Plat 108, GIDC Estate , Vithal Udyognagar, Dist. Anand

Date: Dec 204 2015

To:

Dr. M C Patel

The Secretary

Charotar University of Science and Technology

Changa
Dist. Anand

Respected Sir

Re: Donation for the Infrastructure development

Having discussions with noble personalities and the committee members we learnt
that the organization has a dream to developed world class educational campus
having Engineering and Research base institution which will build students for
tomorrow and also develop multispecialty hospital

We are impress with the development of lush green campus and the value on which
it is practicing and decided to join the wEadl @&l@,{ AL As discussed, we are
giving wholeheartedly donation of Rs. 8,90 Crore vide cheque # 209958/61,60 and

826215 dated 12/12/2015. Out of the funds donated, you are requested to use Rs.
4,90 Crore for the development of Girls Hostel and Rs. 5.00 Crore for the
development of Library cum Examination building building in the university.

Our best wishes for your success.

Kindly, accept the donation and give us the receipt for the same.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, \ SA’" & a-l’ "A

Jyotsnaben and Harishbhai Patel

Page | 8
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/15-12/0044 Date : 28th Décember 2015

Received With thanks from SMT. JYOTSNABEN HARISHKUMAR PATEL,( BHADRAN/U.S.A)
a sum of *. 30000000 (Rupees Three Crore Only) vide
cheque No . 209958 drawn on HDFC BANK , Anand dated 19 December 2015,
towards

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND (DENTAL SCIENCE R&D) (. 30000000}

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL JYOTSNABEN HARISHKUMAR

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  ZONE # E-12,
PLOT # 108,
G.1.D.C.ESTATE,
City VITTHAL UDHYOGNAGAR - TA. & DIST.ANAND - 388121 -
State GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone 102692-234770
Mobile 198985 69993
Fax :
Email :info@margenimpex.com .
PAN No ;

lmT&OTTEQTmW. 7R =D& =
R HIRT CLAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd. : 8/4/1884 Registrtion No. : A71288/ANAND -

Bhanga - 38 L Ta. Petlal atzla(s

11




7/8/2021 . Donation Receipt

Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/15-12/0047 Date ; 29th December 2015

Received With thanks from SMT. JYOTSNABEN HARISHKUMAR PATEL,( BHADRAN/U.S.A,)
a sum of *. 16080000 (Rupees One Crore Sixty Lakh Orﬁy) vide
cheque No . 208960 drawn on HDFC Bank , Anand dated 14 December 2015,
towards

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND (DENTAL SCIENCE R&D) (*. 16000000)"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-11/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL JYOTSNABEN HARISHKUMAR

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  (ZONE # E-12,
PLOT # 108,
G.I.D.C.ESTATE,
City VITTHAL UDHYOGNAGAR - TA. & DIST.ANAND - 388121 -
State (GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :02692-234770
Mobile 198985 69993
Fax :
Email rinfo@margenimpex.com
PAN No :
72:16:0:14:912/Donation/Reports/DonatonRecelptaspR7REpot Type=D&Donond=2850 11

SHRI CHAROTAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 9/4/1994 Registratio 0, : A/?EQ{ANAND

T ‘Bhan 3884 Het]al S tsiglel

ainpu
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Donation Receipt
No : DON/CMKM/15-12/0045 Date : 29th December 2015

Received With thanks from SMT. JYOTSNABEN HARISHKUMAR PATEL,
( BHADRAN / US.A)
a sum of . 30000000 (Rupees Three Crore Only) vide
cheque No . 209961 drawn on HDFC BANK , Anand dated 14 December 2015,
towards

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND (DENTAL SCIENCE R& D) RS. 30000000)"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5}.
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL JYOTSNABEN HARISHKUMAR

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :ZONE # E-12,
PLOT # 108,
G.L.D.C.ESTATE,
City :VITTHAL UDHYOGNAGAR - TA, & DIST.ANAND - 388121 -
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :02692-234770
Mobile ;198985 69983
Fax :
Emall rinfo@margenimpex.com
PAN No :

“72.46.0.14972/Donation/Reports/DonationReceipt.aspx?Report 1 ype=D&Donorid=2848
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 8/4/1984 Registration No. : A/ 1288/ANAND

ampus, Ehanga - 388 421, Ta. Petlad, Bist. Anand,

A
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Donation Receipt

No : DONJCMKM/15-12/0046 PDate : 29th December 2015

Received With thanks from SMT. JYOTSNABEN HARISHKUMAR PATEL,
( BHADRAN/U.S.A))
a sum of *. 13000000 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 836215 drawn on ICICI Bank , V.V.NAGAR dated 14 December 2015,
towards '

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND (DENTAL SCIENCE R&D) (. 13000000)"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/08/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL JYOTSNABEN HARISHKUMAR

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :ZONE # E-12, :
PLOT # 108,
G.1.D.C.ESTATE,
City VITTHAL UDHYOGNAGAR - TA. & DIST.ANAND - 388121 -
State GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :02692-234770
Mobile 198985 69993
Fax !
Emalil :info@margenimpex.com
PAN No :

172:16:0:14:912/Donation/Repons/DonalionRecept aspX7Repor Type=D&Donornd=2849
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd 9[4/ 1884 Regzsts‘amon No. ¢ A/ 1299} ANAND
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English Translation

Margen Impex Limited
Zone # E — 12, Plot # 108,
GIDC estate,

Vittyhal Udyognagar

Ta. Dis. Anand 388121

Date: 27/6/2016

To,
Shri Surendrabhai Patel,
President,

CHARUSAT University, Changa

Subject: Regarding development of Conference hall

Respected Shri Surendrakaka,

We have always been associated emotionally with Shri Charotar Moti Sattavis Patidar
Kelavani Mandal, Matrusanstha and CHARUSAT since its inception. We have been always
inspired by our beloved Manibhai Zaverbhai Patel (Manikaka Topawala) and his family for
donation to your institution as and when required.

As discussed with you, we are here by donating you Rs. 15,00,000.00 (Rupees Fifteen lakhs
only) vide cheque (No. 836237 dated 28/6/2016 drawn on bank ICICI) for development of
Conference hall, at Nursing college of CHARUSAT university.

Kindly, accept the donation and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

(Jyotsana H. Patel)

REGISTRAR :

ECHNOLOGY -

AROTAR UNNVERSITY OF SCIENCE ADT
A RIS CAIPUS, CANGA .

Page| 15
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7112021 ) Donation Receipt
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/16-06/0009 Date : 28th June 2018

Received With thanks from SMT. JYOTSNABEN HARISHKUMAR PATEL,
( BHADRAN/US.A,)
a sum of . 1500000 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 836237 drawn on L.C.1.C.I BANK, V.Vidhyanagar dated 28 June 2016,
towards
Fund For "MANIKAKA TOPAWALA INSTITUTE OF NURSING CONFERENCE HALL
(. 1500000)"

* Subject to Realisation '
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-Il/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL JYOTSNABEN HARISHKUMAR

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area ZONE # E-12 18657 CLAIREMONT CIRCLE
PLOT # 108 NORTHVILLE
G.1.D.C. ESTATE
City VITTHAL UDHYOGNAGAR - 388121 DIST ANAND - N1 48167
State s GUJARAT
Country (INDIA U.S.A.
Phone :02692-234770 248-349-7587
Mobile :
Fax :
Email rinfo@margenimpex.com
PAN No :
{7298 0 gT2Iosnation/Reports/DonationRecelpt.aspx?Report  ype=D&Donorid=2895
'SHRI GHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL w
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English Translation

From Manubhai D Patel

Baroda

Date 01/05/2017

Shri Surendrabhai Patel
President

Charusat University,
Changa

Subiect: Donation for Applied Science College

Dear Sir,
This is in reference to your appeal and discussion with you on the above subject.

We are joining the journey of aldadl @aw s and give wholehearted support for

the Nomenclature of Applied Science College by donating total Rs. 50.00 Lakh. Chq.
Bearing No. 00085 for Rs. 25 Lakh and Chg. # 142536 for Rs. 25 Lakh Dated
26.04.2017 are enclosed herewith.

Please acknowledge the receipt for the donations given.
Thanking you

Yours truly

R !

Manubhai D Patel

Baroda

Encl a.a.

%w

—

| REGISTRAR k
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOG
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA f

Page| 18
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#2021

Donation Receipt

Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/16-04/0005

Date : 27th April 2016

Received With thanks from SHRI MAHENDRABHAI PURSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL,

( PIPLAV/VADODARA.)

a sum of *. 2500000 (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Only) vide

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Tech/80G/104/60.6/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

towards

cheque No . 000085 drawn on Bank of Baroda , Atladara dated 26 April 20186,

Fund For "P.D.PATEL INSTITUTE OF APPLIED SCIENCE ('. 2500000)"

Name : PATEL P. D.

House/Street/Area

City
State
Country
Phone
Mobile
Fax
Email
PAN No

Local Address

:SIGIL (INDIA) SERVICES PRIVATE LTD,

ATLADRA - PADRA ROAD,
VADODARA
:VADODARA. - 380012
:GUJARAT

(INDIA

:0265-268217

:026-2681237
rinfo@emiratestransformer.com

F/o'?eiqn Address

EMIRATES TRANSFORMER & SWITCHGEAR LTD
POST BOX NO. 16842

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

JEBEL AL -

DUBAI

U.AE.

971-4-8816288

971-4-8816693

BRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd 9/4/ 18984 Regsstration No A/1889/ANAND

SHRI CHARO

171
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Donation Receipt

Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/16-04/0006

Date : 27th April 2016

Received With thanks from SHRI ROHITBHAI PURSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL,

( PIPLAV / VADODARA / DUBALI)

a sum of *. 2500000 (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Only) vide

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Te echIBOGM 04/60.5/2009-~ 10 Dated: 22/06/201 0

PAN No.: AAATC1585A

towards

cheque No . 14253;6 drawn on ICICI Bank , VADODARA dated 26 April 2016,

Fund For "P.D.PATEL INSTITUTE OF APPLIED SCIENCE (. 2500000)"

\CCOUNTANT

Name : PATELP. D.

Local Address

Foreign Address

House/Street/Area  :SIGIL (INDIA) SERVICES PRIVATE LTD. EMIRATES TRANSFORMER & SWITCHGEAR LTD
ATLADRA - PADRA ROAD, POST BOX NO. 16842
VADODARA UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

City :VADODARA. - 380012 JEBEL AL -

State :GUJARAT DUBAI

Country (INDIA U.AE.

Phone :0265-268217 971-4-8816288

Mobile ;

Fax :026-2681237 971-4-8816693

Email rinfo@emiratestransformer.com

PAN No :

1726 0T g 12/D0nauen/Reports/Donation =287

RECEIpt aSpX7Repon Type=U&DOHEN=:
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PAT%QAR KELAVANI MANDAL
1899/ANAND

i




Jagdishbhai T.Patel

15-26 Matrumandir Society,
Nr. Hari Nagar Water Tank,
Markand Desai Road,
Vadodara-390007
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English Translation

Jagdishbhai T. Patel

15-26 Matrumandir Society,
Nr. Hari Nagar Water Tank,
Markand Desai Road,
Vadodara 390007

Date: 30/11/2016
To,
Shri Surendrabhai Patel,
President,

CHARUSAT University, Changa
Subject: Regarding donation to Pharmacy College

Respected Shri Surendrakaka,
Jay Maharaj

We have always been associated with CHARUSAT since its inception. CHARUSAT will
always flourish under your visionary leadership.

As discussed with you, we are here by donating Rs. 1,25,000.00 (Rupees One Lakh Twenty
Five thousands only) vide cheque (No. 691910 dated 26/11/2016 drawn on bank State bank
of India, Secundarabad) for Postgraduate Studies course at Ramanbhai Patel College of
Pharmacy, CHARUSAT university.

Kindly, accept the donation and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

Jagdishbhai Patel
Vadodara

Page | 22
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71472024 ~ Donation Receipt

Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/16-12/0076 Date : 5th December 2016

Received With thanks from MR. S. SURYAPRASAD RAO,( SECUNDERABAD )
‘asum of . 1.‘25000 (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only) vide

cheque No . 691910 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA , SECUNDERABAD dated 26 November
2018,

towards

Fund For "T.P.PATEL CENTER FOR POSTGREDUAT STUDIES (PHARMACY) 125000)"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from lncome Tax under section 80 G(S)
* Vide No# BRD/CIT—I!fI’egh/S_OGM04/60 5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : RAO S. SURYAPRASAD

Local Address = Foreign Address

House/Street/Area :PLOT NO-27 ‘ C/0. SHRI JAGDISHBHAI T.PATEL
JANAKPURY COLONY 5066 SKIPPING STONE LANE

SUGAR LAND

City :SECUNDERABAD - 500009 - TX 77479

State :TELANGANA

Country (INDIA U.SA.

Phone ; 281-565-1587

Mobile : ‘ 832-215-1166

Fax ;

Email :jagdishtpatel74@yahoo.com

PAN No :

172:16:0714:912/0onation/Reports/DonationReceiptaspr?Report TYpe=D&DoRong=3128 ]
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd 8/4/ 1984 Qeglstratlon No. : A/ TEBS/ANAND
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English Translation

Date: 28/03/2017

To,
Shri Chimanbhai A. Patel,
Vice-President,

CHARUSAT University, Changa

Respected Shri Chimanbhai,

As discussed with you, we are here by donating Rs. 15,00,000.00 (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs only)
vide cheque (No. 000112 dated 30/03/2017 drawn on bank Rajkot Nagrik Sahakari Bank Ltd.,
Ahmedabad Branch from Tapas Foundation, Ahmedabad) for development of “Tapas

Annapurna Dining Hall” at CHARUSAT campus.

Kindly, accept the donation and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

Surendra Patel

Gaad/ Ahmedabad

B

ND TECMG\.OG
UNNERSYW ()F SC\EhCE L
R CHARUSKT CAMPUS, CHANGA
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/17-03/0073 Date : 30th March 2017

Received With thanks from SHRI TAPAS FOUNDATION -,( GADA / AHMEDABAD )
a sum of . 1500000 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Only) drawn on RAJKOT NAGARIK , AHMEDABAD
towards

Fund For "GIRLS HOSTEL DINING HALL AT CHARUSAT CAMPUS ('. 1500000)"

* Subject to Realisation ; ; ‘ 5
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010.

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : . TAPAS FOUNDATION

Local Address T ) Foreign Address
House/Street/Area 6, TAPAS BUNGLOW

NEAR SATU BUNGLOW, CHIMANBHAI INSTITUTE ROAD,

PRAHLAD NAGAR ,SECTOR-2,VEJALPUR

City :AHMEDABAD - 380015 -
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :079- 26650109
Mobile 19825024343
Fax :
Emall
PAN No
17216.014°912/061E aceipt.aspx7Repo e=D&Dorond=3121 A

o portTyp 3
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVAN! MANDAL
Estd. : 8/4/1994 Registration No. : A/ 1298/ANAND

BUS



From: Ranjit Shastri Charity Trust
7450 Windsor, Dr. Ste, 101, Allentown PA 18195-1015 - USA

Date January 1 2017

Shri Virendra Patel
Charusat Foundation,
USA

Subject: Donation for Opfomefrv Program

Dear Shri virendrabhai,

This is in reference to your appeal and discussion with you on the above subject. We are
enhancing our share by giving donation US $ 105890/-. . The Funds have been fransfered
into the bank account of Shri Charotar Moti Sattavis Palidar Kelavani Mandat in UBL Anand
Branch.

Please acknowledge the receipt for the donations.

..0'\’

Thanking you

Yours truly

Kalpendu Sastri
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s B v—s——. ——

ot Donation Recelpt

O ey pr S

Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/17-01/0067 Date : 27th January 2017

Received With thanks from CHARUSAT EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION,( U.S.A.)
asumof’. 7623840 (Rupees Seventy Six Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Only) vide
cheque No . 0116 drawn on Bank of America , U.S.A. dated 01 January 2017,
towards

Fund For "RANJIT SHASTRI DEVELOPMENT FUND (OPTHOMETRY PROGRAMME)

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : FOUNDAT!QN CHARUSAT EDUCATIONAL

Local Address - “Foreign Address
House/Street/Area : P.O.BOX 2650
GALLUP
City : - NM 87305
State : U.S.A.
Country : U.S.A.
Phone ;
Mobile
Fax
Email
PAN No
17218 014791 2/06natonRépons/DonationRecaipl.aspx?7Report Type=D&Donond=3106 17

SHRI CHAROTAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL




Year
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From : Mr. Ramijibhal Dhanjibhai Tandel - Daman
Good Use Enterprise, 4, Amar Shopping complex, Teen Batti, Airport Road, Daman03962710

09/05/2017

To:

The Secretary

Charotar University of Science and Technology
Changa

Dist. Anand

Respected Sir

Re: Donation for the development

As discussed, we are giving Donation of Rs. 10064/- (Rs. Ten Thousand Sixty
Four only) for the development of education program.

Kindly, accept the donation and give us the receipt for the same.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

At

Ramjibhai D Tandel

Encl : Chqg# 747089 SBI dt: 9/5/2017
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/17-05/0014 Date : 16th May 2017

Received With thanks from SHRI RAMJIBHAI DHANJIBHAI TANDEL,( DAMAN)
a sum of *. 10064 (Rupees Ten Thousand Sixty Four Only) vide
cheque No . 747089 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA , DAMAN dated 09 May 2017,

towards
DONATION FOR "CHANDUBHAI S.PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60. 5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No.: /\AATC1585A

Name : TANDEL RAMJIBHAI DHANJIBHAI

Local Address - Foreign Address
House/Strest/Area  :GOOD USE ENTERPRISES

4 AMAR SHOPPING COMPLEX,DILLIP NAGAR

TEEN BATTILAIRPORT ROAD

City :DAMAN - 396210 -
State :
Country (INDIA
Phone 10260-2261947,2254247
Mobile :
Fax i :
Email :GOODUSEDAMAN@YAHOO.COM
PAN No ;
mmmmmmg 171
§HR! CHARC}'IEAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 8/4/ 1884 Reg;st:rat::on No A/ QEQS/ANAND




From : Mr. Ramyjibhai Dhanjibhai Tandel ~ Daman
Good Use Enterprise, 4, Amar Shopping complex, Teen Batti, Airport Road, Daman0396210

28/12/2017

To:

The Secretary

Charotar University of Science and Technology
Changa

Dist. Anand

Respected Sir

Re: Donation for the development

As discussed, we are giving Donation of Rs. 10065/- (Rs. Ten Thousand Sixty
Five only) Vide Chq. 320895 of Axis Bank date 15/11/2017 for the
development of education program.

Kindly, accept the donation and give us the receipt for the same.
Thanking you,
Yours truly,

o

Ramjibhai D Tandel

Page | 7]
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/17-11/0100 Date : 29th November 2017

Received With thanks from SHRI RAMJIBHAI DHANJIBHAI TANDEL,( DAMAN )
a sum of . 10065 (Rupees Ten Thousand Sixty Five Only) vide

cheque No . 320895 drawn on Axis Bank , DAMAN dated 15 November 2017,

towards
Fund For "CHANDUBHAI S.PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (. 10065)"
L
* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010
PAN No. : AAATC1585A OUNTANT

Name : TANDEL RAMJIBHAI DHANJIBHAI

Local Address ‘ Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :GOOQD USE ENTERPR!SES .

4 AMAR SHOPPING COMPLEX,DILLIP NAGAR

TEEN BATTLAIRPORT ROAD
City :DAMAN - 386210 -
State :
Country (INDIA
Phone :0260-2261947,2254247
Mobile ;
Fax :
Email :GOODUSEDAMAN@YAHOO.COM
PAN No :

172160714 912/06nation/Reports/Uonationecelpt.aspx?Report [ ype=D&Uonond=3659 1
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd 8/4/ 1984 Reg;str*ation NO A/ ‘EESQIANANE]
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English Translation

Date: 1/9/2017

To,
Shri Chimanbhai A. Patel,
Vice-President,

CHARUSAT University, Changa

Respected Shri Chimanbhai,

As discussed with you, we are here by donating Rs. 21,00,000.00 (Rupees Twenty-one Lakhs
only) vide cheque (No. 000122 dated 04/09/2017 drawn on bank Rajkot Nagrik Sahakari Bank
Ltd., Ahmedabad Branch from Tapas Foundation, Ahmedabad) for development of “Tapas
Annapurna Dining Hall” at CHARUSAT campus.

Kindly, accept the donation and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

Surendra Patel

Gaadﬂ,&hmedabad

T
| EGISTRA

R R !
NOLOGY-

CHAROTAR UNNERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECH
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA .
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/17-09/0069 Date : 2nd September 2017

Received With thanks from
TAPAS FOUNDATION
Haste: Shri SURENDRA M. PATEL, (GADAJAHMEDABAD)
a sum of *. 21,00,000 (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 000122 drawn on
RAJKOT NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD, AHMEDABAD dated 04 September 2017,
towards

Fund For "GIRLS HOSTEL DINING HALL"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
*\fide No# BRD/CIT-lI/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL SURENDRABHAI M,

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area :6,TAPAS BUNGLOW

NEAR SETU BUNGLOW, CHIMANBHAI INSTITUTE ROAD,

PRAHLAD NAGAR ,SECTOR-2,VEJALPUR

City :AHMEDABAD - 380015 &
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :079- 26650109
Mobile 19825024343
Fax ;
Email
PAN No
T77A8 0912108 BEAEDX =350 17

SHRE CHAROTAR MOTT! SAT‘I“AVES PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 914/ 18984 egxs!;r‘a‘c;on No. : A/ 1289/ANAND
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English Translation

Date: 05/05//2017
To;
Shri Chimanbhai A. Patel,
Vice-President,

CHARUSAT University, Changa

Respected Shri Chimanbhai,

As discussed with you, we are here by donating Rs. 15,00,000.00 (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs only)
vide cheque (No. 000116 dated 05/05/2017 drawn on bank Rajkot Nagrik Sahakari Bank Ltd.,
Ahmedabad Branch from Tapas Foundation, Ahmedabad) for development of “Tapas

Annapurna Dining Hall” at CHARUSAT campus.

Kindly, accept the donation and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

Surendra Patel

Gada/ Ahmedabad

»

REGISTRAR
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/17-05/0011 Date : 6th May 2017

Received With thanks from
'I"APAS FOUNDATION, (GADA /AHMEDABAD )
a sum of *. 1500000 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 000116 drawn on RAJKOT NAGARIK , AHMEDABAD dated 05 May 2017,
towards

Fund For "GIRLS HOSTEL DINING HALL AT CHARUSAT CAMPUS"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under sec’uon 80,G( 5)..
* Vide No# BRD/CIT—lIfTechIBOG/‘I04/60

PAN No.: AAATC1585A~

Name : . TAPAS FOUNDATION

Local Address. Rt Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :6,TAPAS BUNGLOW

NEAR SATU BUNGLOW, CHIMANBHAI INSTITUTE ROAD,

PRAHLAD NAGAR ,SECTOR-2,VEJALPUR

City :AHMEDABAD - 380015 -
State GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :079- 26650109
Mobile 19825024343
Fax ; :
Email
PAN No
1728 0491 2I06naton/Reports/DonationReceipt. aspx 7 Report Type=D&Dohord=3 157 171
SHRI CHARQOTAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd 8/4/ 1984 Reglstrataon No.: A/ 1299/ANAND




Please find ATTACHMENT and following details on fund
received by CEF from donors. | am returning to India on 18/09
at middle of night from US. Make sure to note details for records.
The acknowledgement letter with INR rate realised and
summary statement of the accounts for #1 & #3 donors. Thanks.

(1) Ashok C. Patel, 9661 E. Laurel Lane, SCOTTSDALE, AZ.
85260. $10,000 + $4800 + $12,000 =$26,800 TOTAL For
ENDOWMENT. (CHARLES SCHWAB)

(2) Raman A. Patel, 10317 Marine View Dr., MUKILTEO, WA.
08275-4507. $1000 For Anil and Asha Patel ENDOWMENT.

(3) Dineshbhai R. Patel, 120 Grantham Way, TYRONE, GA.
30290. $15,000 To be split 50/50 in his ENDOWMENT FUND.

(4) Viren S. Patel, VP-CHRF $1450 For Proposed "Medical
College" Reserve Fund DEPOSIT.

TOTAL: $44,250. (P.S. | will call you to pick up attached CEF
check on Thursday, 20th.) |

\S

GISTRAR :

D TECHNOLOGY:

AR UNIERSITY OF SCIENCE AN ‘
Gl CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA I

Page | 40



P e e e e

71172621 Donation Receipt

AT
Mvv“ ”""\

Donation Receipt

No : DON/JCMKM/17-07/0030 Date : 26th July 2017

Received With thanks from CHARUSAT EDUCATION FOUNDATION,( U.S.A.)

a sum of *. 160700 (Rupees One Lakh Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred Only)
towards

Fund For "ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (. 160700)"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-Il/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010
PAN No. : AAATC1585A
Name : FOUNDATION CHARUSAT EDUCATION
Local Address S ~“Foreign Address
House/Street/Area @ E P.0.BOX 2650
» GALLUP
City : - NM 87305
State :
Country ] U.SA.
Phone : 505-870-3015
Mobile :
Fax
Email
PAN No
17246014 912/Donation/Reports/DonationReceipt.aspx? Report 1ype=D&lonornd=3362 17
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. ; /471994 Registration No. : A7/ 1288/ANAND
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From: Ranjit Shastri Charity Trust
7450 Windsor, Dr. Ste, 101, Allentown PA 18195-1015 - USA

Date January 9th 2018

Shri Virendra Patel
Charusat Foundation,
USA

Subject: Donation for Infrastructure Development for Paramedical Institute

Dear Shri virendrabhai,

This is in reference to your appeal and discussion with you on the above subject. Cur
association with the institute and believing fo give back to the society, we are joining the

journey of @l [@lalg sl and give wholehearted support for the development by
donating US $ 349370/-. Chg. Dated 1.10.2018 is enclosed herewith.

Please acknowledge the receipt for the donations given towards infrastructure
development.

Thanking you
Yours truly w\

A\

endu Sastri

Page | 42
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-01/0137 Date : 23rd January 2018

Received With thanks from CHARUSAT EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION,( U.S.A.)
a sum of *, 25504000 (Rupees Two Crore Fifty Five Lakh Four Thousand Only) vide
cheque No . 001015 drawn on Bank of America , U.S.A. dated 10 January 2018,
towards
FUND FOR "RANJIT SHASTRI CHARUSAT DEVELOPMENT FUND"
(PERAMEDICAL DEVELOPMENT FUND)

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : FOUNDATION CHARUSAT EDUGATIONAL

Local Address ' Foreign Address

House/Street/Area 2 P.O.BOX 2650
GALLUP

City ’ 3 - NM 87305
State 4 U.S.A.
Country . U.S.A,
Phone :
Mobile
Fax
Email
PAN No

HRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
_Estd.:9/4/1984

172.16.0.14912/0cona ﬁo‘:‘ﬂﬁe‘g orts/DonatonReceipt.aspx?Repon lype=D&Uonond=3748
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English Translation

e

(6

From Manubhai D Patel

Baroda

Date 30/04 /2017

Shri Surendrabhai Patel
President

Charusat University,
Changa

Subiect: Donation for Development of Cenire of Excellence Renewable Energy

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to your appeal and discussion with you on the above subject.

We are joining the joumney of u@au?l [@lael 2ustt and give wholehearted support for the

Infrastructure development of Centre of Excellence Renewable Energy by donating Rs. 50.00
Lakh by Chg. Bearing No. 994316 Dated 3.05.2017 is enclosed herewith.

Please acknowledge the receipt for the donatfions given towards infrastructure
development.

Thanking you

Yours truly

Manubhai D Patel

Baroda

o

REGISTRAR ;
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOG
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA
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Donation Receipt

No : D/CSAT/17-05/0002 Date : 3rd May 2017

Received With thanks from
SHRIP. D. PATEL & FAMILY, (PIPLAV/VADODARA)
a sum of Rs. 5000000 (Rupees Fifty Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 994316 drawn on ICICI Bank , VADODARA dated 03 May 2017,
towards

Fund For "PRAMUKHSWAMI CENTER OF EXCELLENCE FOR RENEWABLE ENERGY"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(S)
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-I/Te echl8OG/(83/114)1200 0 Dated 07/0112010

PAN No. : AABTCT178Q 5

Name : PATEL P, D.

Local Address - Foreign Address

House/Street/Area  :SIGIL (INDIA) SERVICES PRIVATE LTD. EMIRATES TRANSFORMER & SWITCHGEAR LTD
ATLADRA - PADRA ROAD, POST BOX NO. 16842
VADODARA UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

City :VADODARA. - 380012 JEBEL ALl -

State :GUJARAT DUBAI

Country (INDIA U.AE.

Phone :0265-268217 971-4-8816288

Mobile y

Fax :026-2681237 971-4-8816693

Email info@emiratestransformer.com

PAN No :

172060 14:912/06naton/Reports/DonationReceipt.aspx /Report | ype=D&D6nond=3156 17

SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd, : /471884 Reglstr‘atlon No A/1298/ANAND
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Shri Dinsha Z Patel -
17, B Amrakunj Society, V K V Raod, Nadiad 387001

Date: 7/1/2019

To

Shri Cimanbhai Patel
CHARUSAT University
Changa,

Dist: Anand

Sub: Donation for Development of Information Technology Department

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to the discussion you had with me and your appedl on the
subject matter, we are sending you a donation cheque for Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rs.
Twenty Lakh only) vide Cheque # 000066 and also donated Rs. 10,00,000/- vide
cheque # 000063 dated 14/11/2018 towards Development of Information
Technology Department.

We hope it will benefit to the students and help them fo pursue higher education
with full interest.

We look forward for your acknowledgement and also update the progress made
for the same.

Thankmg you

Dinsha Z Patel

f"‘%’“\.

™
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Donation Receipt
No : DON/CMKM/18-11/0102 Date : 14th November 2018

Received With thanks from SHRI DINSHA PATEL CHARITABLE TRUST,( NADIAD )
a sum of *. 1000000 (Rupees Ten Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 000063 drawn on Andhra Bank , Nadiad dated 14 November 2018,
towards

CHANDUBHAI S.PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Fund For "NOMENCLATURE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT "

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-II/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL DINSHA ZAVERBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area :17-8,
AMRAKUNJ
VITTHAL KANYA VIDYALAY ROAD,
City :NADIAD - 387001 DIST.KHEDA -
State :GUJARAT
Country 'INDIA
Phone :268-2521200
Mobile :
Fax :268-25628600
Email b
PAN No ADBPP2781M
172.16.0.14:912/Donation/Re ds/DonaﬁonRece x?Re ype=D&Donorid=4016 A
OH&RO‘?’ ATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MAZ‘«!DAL

: Estd. : 9/4/‘%994 Reglstrai;lon ND A/’IESS/ANAND
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/19-01/0146 Date : 7th January 2019

Received With thanks from
SHRI DINSHA PATEL CHARKTABLE TRUST, (NADIAD)
a sum of Rs. 1000000 (Rupees Ten Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 000066 drawn on ANDHRA BANK , NADIAD dated 07 January 2019, -
towards
CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Fund For "NOMENCLATURE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-iIﬂ‘ ech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL DINSHA ZAVERBHAI

Local Address ‘ Foreign Address
House/Strest/Area  :17-B,
AMRAKUNJ
VITTHAL KANYA VIDYALAY ROAD,
City :NADIAD - 387001 DIST.KHEDA -
State :GUJARAT
Country (INDIA
Phone 1 268-2521200
Mobile :
Fax ' :268-2528600
Email g
PAN No :ADBPP2781M
172.16.0.14:912/Donation/Re ortleonattonRece %7Repo =D&Donond=4073 k14
RIGHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd 87471884 Reglstratton No.: A/ 1299/ANAND



Jayantibhai M Patel

USA

Date: 03rd December 2018

To

The Secretary
CHARUSAT University
Changa,

Dist: Anand

s Sub: Donation for the Research & Development program.

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to our discussion on your plan for expansion for research
development program.

We are donating 10,000/-USD bearing 000314 for the of Research & Development
program.

Please send us the receipt and end use certificate for our record.
Thanking you

e
B ours tr v
{ :

" Jayantibhai M Patel

USA
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Donation Receipt

No : DICSAT/8-12/0005 Date : 3rd December 2018

Received With thanks from
NIMISHA INTERNATIONAL
Haste: SHRI JAYANTBHAI M, PATEL,{ GADA )
a sum of Rs. 717600 (Rupees Seven Lakh Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred Only) vide
cheque No . 000314 drawn on Fifth Third Bank , USA dated 29 November 2018,
towards

Fund For "RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT FUND (Rs. 717600)"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
*Vide No# BRD/CIT-l/Tech/80G/(83/114)/2009-10 Dated: 07/01/2010

PAN No. : AABTC1178Q

Name : PATEL JAYANTBHAI M.

Local Address - Foreign Address
House/Street/Area : . 9142 SOLON DR
CINCINNATI
City ? ' -QH 45242
State ] .
Country ; U.S.A.
Phone :
Mobile
Fax :
Email ‘Jpatel@zoomtown.com
PAN No :
172.16.0.14:912/Donation/Re DonationRecel x?R ortType=D&Donarid=4052 17
B A P ST B AT A PAAIDAR KELAVAN! MANDAL

Estd. : 8/4[ 1994 Regxstr’atson No A/ 1289/ANAND



Date: 17/05/2018

To

The Registrar
CHARUSAT University
Changa,

Dist: Anand

Sub: Donation for the development Faculty of Medical Science.

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to our visit and discussion on your plan for expansion I am giving
donation of Rs. 1,00,000/- vide cheque # 857294 dated 17/5/2018.

Please send us the receipt and end use certificate {or our record.
Thanking you
Yours truly
y \‘{\\ -;J;Y\’\/} ;\ (
Qe )

Sh ardaben; M Patel

Vallabh Vidyanagar, Anand
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-05/0004 Date : 17th May 2018

Recelved With thanks from
SMT. SHARDA M. C. PATEL, (KHANDHALI/VIDYANAGAR/USA)

a sum of 100001 (Rupees One Lakh One Only) vide
cheque No . 857294 drawn on STATE BANK FO INDIA , ANAND dated 17 May 2018,
towards

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND - [MEDICAL COLLEGE]" CHARUSAT CAMPUS

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-Il/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL M. C.

Local Address ’ Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  "NAISANJ", C/O.SHRI SANJAY M.PATEL
NEAR NAGAR PALIKA HOSPITAL, 106 KENSINGSTON DRIVE
NANA BAZAR, STREAM WOOD
City :VIDYANAGAR - 388120 - 1L 60107
State GUJARAT
Country :INDIA U.S.A.
Phone 1231448 630-837-5360
Mobile ;
Fax H
Email :patelS@mwrd.org
PAN No 7
3
172.16.0.14:912/Donation/Reports/DonationReceipt. aspx?Report Ty, =D&Donorid=3874 11
SHRI GHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd. : 9/4/ 18984 Regfstramon No. : A/1288/ANAND




¢

Ramanbhai V Patel |
Bhartul Hari Om Nagar, Nana Bazar, Vidhyanagar 388120

5/06/2018

To

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary
Charusat University

Sub: Donation for development of medical science.

Dear Sir,

In reference to the discussion you had with my son regarding above subject, we are giving
donation of Rs. 1.00 Lakh (Rs. One lakh only) Che# 000167 of BOB dated 25/5/2018 in the
name of Smt. Jayaben Ramanbhai Patel for the development of medical science.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Yours truly

ol
T

Ramanbhai V Patel

Page | 55



711/2021 Donation Recsipt

Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-06/0005 Date : 6th June 2018

Received With thanks from LATE JAYABEN RAMANBHAI PATEL,( MAHUDHA / VIDYANAGAR )
HASTE: SHRI BHARAT & DR.ATUL R.PATEL { MAHUDHA /US.A )

a sum of *. 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 000167 drawn on Bank of Barcda , Vidyanagar dated 25 May 2018,

towards

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND - [MEDICAL COLLEGE]" CHARUSAT CAMPUS

* Subject to Realisation _
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL RAMANBHAI VIRCHANDBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address

House/Street/Area  :"BHARTUL",HARI OM NAGAR ROAD,
NANA BAZAR

City :VIDYANAGAR - 388120 -

State :GUJARAT

Country :INDIA

Phone 1234271

Mobile :

Fax

Email g

PAN No :AMFPP6361J

172.16.0.14,912/Donation/Reports/DonationReceipt.aspx?Report Type=D&Donorid=3884 ; A

HRI'GHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
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{Qy2 : Donation for Faculty of Medical Science
] geseud
aus 4de W) daidla 3uasl Hsu @2l Heid S5HIAlY AXYY A3
YRalzie) A1s 2itairey RS S & F % RAcl AFUHL AYALYUA D.

A3 &Rl AUSSA AaA-l AUeALASH) AlG F2AML Aid] 2¢ll O. %] Hie Al J5lesYR
dell d-t Saduee wid w12l Higsll AAuad sil-éq ued-l #48uel 3l 30,00,000
U 2. FELALE Hldleie el eyp8lel 31.90,00,000/- AH 6 3l. ¥0,00,000/-]
254 (A% 3l.wdla ewvi) Union Bank of India -Vidyanagar vl As
f.022293,02029¥ dl.R/9/ 1¢ Ul At HISAd 8. ¥l «dl512 53] 2462 ASL AQI
53] dlelle AL 1A w-iqal [Qdl. "
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-English Translation

\e

Prafulbhai ] Patel
36B Shaligram Greens, Near Bakrol Gate, Bakrol 388315

01/07 /2018

To

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary
Charusat University

Sub: Donation for development of medical science.

Dear Sir,

In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new
infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs. 40.00 Lakh (Rs. Forty lakh
only) in the memories of 1) My mother Smt. Chanchalben Kantidev Patel Rs. 30 Lakh and 2)
Late Jethabhai Motibhai Patel Rs. 10 lakh for the development of medical science.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Yours truly
Prafulbhai Patel

Encl : Cheque # 022213 drawn on UBI and Cheque # 022214 drawn on BOI dated

02/07/2018
*@

UNNERSHY OF SC\ENCE AND TECHNOLGG"
e GHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA
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711720214 Donation Receipt

Donation Receipt

No: DON/CMKM/18-07/0011 Date : 2nd July 2018

Received With thanks from LATE CHANCHALBEN KANTIDEV PATEL
HASTE: MR. PRAFULKUMAR JETHABHAI PATEL,( PALANA / BAKROL )
a sum of *. 3000000 (Rupees Thirty Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 022213 drawn on Unian Bank Of India , V.Vidyangar dated 02 July 2018,
towards

Fund For * "EDUCATION FUND - [MEDICAL COLLEGE]" CHARUSAT CAMPUS

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G{(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL PRAFULKUMAR JETHABHAi

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :36-B SHALIGRAM GREENS,
RAMBHAIKAKA MARG

NEAR BAKROL GATE
City :BAKROL - 388315 -
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone !
Mobile 19687936324
Fax :
Email :Pjpatel1931@gmail.com
PAN No :AANPP2258C
172°9675.14:612/Donation/Reports/DonationReceipt.aspx ?Report [ype=D&Donond=3890 17
SHRI CHARO%AR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd 9/4/ 1984 Raglstr'ataon No A/ 1299/ANAND




7H/2021 Donation Receipt
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Donation Receipt

| No : DON/CMKM/18-07/0012 Date : Znd July 2018

Received With thanks from IN MEMOERY OF LATE SHRI JETHABHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL
&
LATE SHRI SURAJBEN JETHABHAI PATEL
HASTE: MR. PRAFULKUMAR JETHABHAI PATEL,( PALANA / BAKROL )
a sum of *. 1000000 (Rupees Ten Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 022214 drawn on Bank of Inadia , V.Vidyanagar dated 02 July 2018,
towards

Fund For " "EDUCATION FUND - [MEDICAL COLLEGE]" CHARUSAT CAMPUS

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
*Vide No# BRD/CIT-Il/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL PRAFULKUMAR JETHABHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Strest/Area  :36-B SHALIGRAM GREENS,

RAMBHAIKAKA MARG

NEAR BAKROL GATE
City :BAKROL - 388315 -
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone g
Mobile 19687936324
Fax 3
Email :Pjpatel1931@gmail.com
PAN No (AANPP2258C

onation/Reporis/bonationReceipt.aspx/Report lype=D&lonond=a891 1

SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATFDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Est;d 9/4[ *%994 Reglstratton Nao. : A/ 1299/ANAND




-

L

Deshabandhu Plaza, #47, Whites Road, Royapettah, Chennai 600 014, INDIA,
§4+9144 28594601 (30 lines) (g +914428594629. 1] plping@nmpprojects.in

[V (3 PROJECTS -
PRIVATE LIMITED E‘\\@
Excellence with commirment

NRP/SCMS/060 /2018
March 29, 2019

Shri Charotar Moti Sattavis Patidar Kelavani Mandal
Vidya-vihar Marg,
Anand-Vidyanagar Road

Kind Attn: Ramanbhai V Patel

Dear Sir,

We draw your kind attention to our letter No, NRP/SCMS/ 080/2018 dt 04-07-2018 regarding
donation of Rs.25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty five lakhs only) towards our contribution for
construction of Proposed Medical College at Charusat Campus - Changa.

We have transferred a sum of Rs,5,00,000/- (Rupees Five lakhs only) on 04-07-2018 and the
balance Rs.20,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty lakhs only) is transferred this morning by RTGS to
your Axis Bank, Nadlad Branch, Bank Account No: 446010100114165,

Our PAN : AADCN3383M
Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For NRP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED

e
( ::5
W .

(JAYANTIBHAX R PATEL)

Managing Director :

H St ‘I? RN Ro‘lﬂl(l;ﬁ
"“*‘ m bty v e oD |

IO ¥32 1 1008 [flegn MO U RININOIOL IS0 HO0U IS0 {Regn, Ha, H2ONNP D)
5 ONSAR 1117007 (Rgn 1o, O3FIRHRT 164] C1riag Orgeninases

CIN: U45200TN2010PTCG76801
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/19-03/0206 Date : 29th March 2019

Received With thanks from NRP PROJECTS PVT. LTD. ( CHENNAI)
a sum of Rs. 2000000 (Rupees Twenty Lakh Only) vide
drawn on Unian Bank Of India , CHENNAI dated 29 March 2019,
towards

Fund For "CHARUSAT INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH" -

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL JAYANTIBHAI RAMBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address

House/Street/Area  :1ST FLOOR,
DESHBANDHU PLAZA

47 WHITES ROAD
City :CHENNAI - 600014 s
State :TAMILNADU
Country :INDIA
Phone :1{044) 28523334
Mobile 19840035237
Fax x
Email
PAN No
720 AR ST Do Ao Repors/DonatonRece Pt AspX7Repon Typ e D& GRoNa=41T1 1

SHRI CHAROTAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 9/4/ 1884 Regfst;ratlon No. : A/1289/ANAND




Vinod C Patel
Naisanj, Nana Bazar, Vallabh Vidhya Nagar, 388120
(Khandhali)

29/06 /2018

To

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary
Charusat University

Sub: Donation for development of medical science.

Dear Sir,

In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new
infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs. 1.00 Lakh (Rs.
One lakh only) vide chqg no. 857297 SBI dt. 30/07/2018 for the development of

medical science.
Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Yours truly

; o

Vinod C Patel
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-07/0024 Date : 31st July 2018

Received With thanks from SMT.CHANDRIKABEN VINODCHANDRA PATEL
( KHANDHALI/US.A,)

a sum of Rs. 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 857297 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA , ANAND dated 30 July 2018,
towards

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND -[MEDICAL COLLEGE] CHARUSAT CAMPUS"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Néme : PATEL VINODCHANDRA CHHOTABHAI

Local Address Foreign Address

House/Street/Area I "NAISANJ" 1764 DYER DRIVE
NANABAZAR, BARTLETT
NEAR PANCHAYAT HOSPITAL

City V.V.NAGAR - 388120 - 1. 60103

State GUJARAT

Country :INDIA U.S.A.

Phone 102692231448 630-855-5103

Mobile 19879650817

Fax !

Email

PAN No

7245014 812/Donation/Reports/DonalionReceipl.aspx?Report 1ype=Dabonond=4918 174
SHRI CHARO‘!&R MOTTI SATTAVIS ?AT&DAR KELAVANI MANDAL -

Estd. : 8/4/1884 Reg;stration No. : A/?EQS/ANAND
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A

DHAYABHAI KASHIBHAI PATEL
11, NILKANTH SOCIETY , VADTAL ROAD,
BAKROL

29/03 /2019

To

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary

Charusat University
Changa

Sub: Donation for development of medical science.

Dear Sir,

In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new
infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs. 5.00 Lakh (Rs.
Five lakh only) from Axis Bank in the memory of my brother Shri Vinubhai K Patel
for the development of medical science.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Yours truly
c,‘r""\
et

Dhayabhai Patel
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Donation Receipt
No : DONJCMKM/18-08/0027 Date : 3rd August 2018

Received With thanks from MR. VINUBHAI KASHIBHAI PATEL,( BAKROL/US.A.)
HASTE: SHRI DAHYABHAI KASHIBHAI PATEL (BAKROL)

a sum of *. 500000 (Rupees Five Lakh Only) drawn on AXIS BANK LTD , VIDYANAGAR
towards

Fund For "EDUCAT!bN FUND - [MEDICAL COLLEGE] CHARUSAT CAMPUS"

* Subject to Realisation : :
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Tech/80G/1 04/60.5_/290940'Datedf 22/06/2010

Py

PAN No. : AAATC1585A s A /ACCOUNTANT

e

Name : PATEL VINUBHAI KASHIBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :11 NILKANTH SOCIETY
OPP.AATMIYA [CHHA BUILDING

VADTAL ROAD
City :BAKROL - 388315 o
State :GUJARAT
Country (INDIA
Phone :102692-656980
Mobile 19925971880
Fax s
Email
PAN No
172.16.0.14:912/Donation/ ipt.aspx?ReportT pe=D&Donona=ag21 444
R R CH R RETARMOT T SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

/1884 Registration No. : A/ 1288/ANAND

3G 29 T3 Petl;
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English Translation

8

Comfy Furniture

KiraN | PATEL

Vallabh Vidhyanagar

01/08 /2018

To

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary

Charusat University
Changa

Sub: Donation for development of medical science.

Dear Sir,

In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of
new infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs. 1.00
Lakh (Rs. One (akh only) for the development of medical science.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Yours truly

Kiran I Patel

bt 03363) - |clot Rl ol 2|3tao1€

G

REGISTRAR ;
PHAROTAR UNERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT CAPUS, CHANOA
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-08/0026 Date : 3rd August 2018

Received With thanks from MR. KIRANBHAI INDUBHAI PATEL,( ANAND | VIDYANAGAR )
| a sum of *. 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 037831 drawn on ICICI BANKLTD , VIDYANAGAR dated 02 July 2018,
towards '

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND - [MEDICAL COLLEGE]" CHARUSAT CAMPUS

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-II/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL KIRANBHAI INDUBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  "AASHTHA"
NEAR DHARA NAGRY,
ANAND-VIDYANAGAR ROAD
City :VIDYANAGAR ~ 388120 -
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :02692-248888
Mobile 19825248888
Fax :
Email
PAN No
172.16.0.14:912/Donation/ DonationReceipt.aspx? Report | ype=D&Donord=3920 144
R R ARG TRAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd. : /4/”194 Registration No. : A/ 1288/ANAND
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English Translation
\
Pravinbhat Manibhat

Raroda .

04/08 /2018

To
Jayanti D PATEL ( Dalal)

Charusat University
Changa

Sub: Donation for development of medical science.

Dear Sir,

In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of
new infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of RS. 1.00
Lakh (Rs. One (akh only) in the name of Ramilaben Pravinbhai Patel for
the development of medical science.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Thanking you

Yours truly

Pravinbhai M Patel

Baroda
Encl: NS - 00 350 gl g —r0lt
o

REGISTRAR
CHNOLOGY
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TE
. CHARUSAT CRMPUS, CHANGA
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1142021 Donation Receipt
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-08/0030 | Date : 6th August 2018

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60. /2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATCI585A

Received With thanks from SHRI RAMILABEN PRAVINBHAI M. PATEL,( CHANGA/ VADODARA)
a sum of . 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 000750 drawn on ICICI BANK LTD , VADODARA dated 04 August 2018,
towards

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND [MEDICAL COLLEGE] CHARUSAT CAMPUS"

Name : PATEL PRAVINBHAI MANIBHAI

kT

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area 1 7/8,SATYAM APPARTMENT,
13,SAMPATRAO COLONY,
ALKAPURI,
City ‘VADODARA - 390005 . -
State :GUJARAT
Country JINDIA ‘
Phone :0265-2333465
Mobile 19925627584
Fax :
Email
PAN No
memmwa
HRI CHAROTAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Registration No. : A/ 1298/ANAND



05/08 /2018

To
The Secretary

Charusat University
Changa

Sub: Donation for development of medical science,

Dear Sir,

In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new
infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs. 1.00 Lakh (Rs. One lakh only)
vide Chq : 123998 dated 4/8/2018 of BOI for the development of medical science.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Thanking you,
Yours truly, \l/%
Q\»N\

~Manjulaben K Patel
Geet Govind, Nr. Amul Dairy
Dr. Radhakishan Marg,
Anand, 388001
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKNM/18-08/0031 Date : 6th August 2018

Received With thanks from SHRI MANJULABEN K. PATEL,( ANAND (MOTU ADADH)
a sum of *. 160000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 123998 drawn on Central Bank of Indi, Anand dated 04 August 2018,

towards

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND [MEDICAL COLLEGE] CHARUSAT CAMPUS"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-II/Te ech/SOG/104/60 5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL MANJULABEN K,

Local Address Foreign Address

House/Street/Area  "GEETGOVIND",
OPP.OLD CIVIL COURT,OFPP. AMUL DAIRY
DR. RADHAKRISHNAN MARG

City :ANAND - 388001 .

State :GUJARAT

Country (INDIA

Phone :0292-251411

Mobile 19825251837

Fax ;

Email

PAN No

onation/Reports

'~J [’I—;i IC

ReporTYpE=D&D0H0II=3926
SHRI CHAROYAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVAN! MANDAL

Estd. : 9/4/ 18984 Reglstration No. ; A/?ESB/ANAND
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English Translation

N3

Date : 04/08 /2018

To

The Secretary

Charusat University

Changa

Sub: Donation for development of medical science.

Dear Sir,
Narmaste,
In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new

infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs. 1.00 Lakh (Rs. One

lakh only) from Jayaben Ramanbhai Patel for the development of medical science.
Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Ramanbhai Patel

Maudha

bk Oh - M"E;@e’@ e 62 2008

GIST!

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA |
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CHARUSAT
Typewritten text
English Translation


71112021 Donation Receipt

-
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B

Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-08/0028 : Date : 6th August 2018

Received With thanks from MR. ATUL R.V PATEL,( MAHUDHA / VIDYANAGAR /U.S.A.)
a sum of *. 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 000175 drawn on Bank of Baroda , VIDYANAGAR dated 06 August 2018,
towards

Fund For EDUCATION FUND - [ MEDICAL COLLEGE}CHARUSAT CAMPUS™

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* \lide No# BRD/CIT-l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No.: AAATC1585A ,

Name : PATEL ATULR

LocalAddress SR : Foreign Address

House/Street/Area  :"BHARTUL",HARI OM NAGAR ROAD,

NANA BAZAR

| City :VIDYANAGAR - 388120 =
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :02692-234271
Mobile :
Fax
Email
PAN No
ONaio) apo natonrecaipl.asp. 171

SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTi SA‘I‘!’AViS PATI{)AR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 9/4/ 1984 Regist:r‘atlon Na.: A/ 1299/ANAND
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CHARUSAT
Typewritten text
English Translation


English Translation

Jashbhai Harmanbhai Patel & k(

Nr. Government Hospital, Bandhani - Petlad

Date: 21st Aug 2018
Shri Naginbhai Patel

Charusat University
Changa

Sub: Donation for development of medical science,

Respected Shri Naginbhai,

Namaste,

In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new
infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs. 1.00 Lakh (Rs. One
lakh only) chq. 129278 of UCO Bank for the development of medical science.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Thanking you,

Yours truly,

J H Patel

N

" REGISTRAR :

NOLOGY-
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AD TEGHNOLOS™.
: CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA .
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English Translation


‘11472021 Donation Receipt

: Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKW/18-08/0033 Date : 21st August 2018

Received With thanks from MRS. SURYABEN JASHBHAI PATEL,( BANDHANI )

a sum of *. 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 129278 drawn on UCO Bank, BANDHANI dated 21 August 2018,
towards

Fund For "CHARUSAT INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-lI/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009- 10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL SURYABEN JASHBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
HouselStreet/Area 'NEAR GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL
City :BANDHANI - 388410 -
State GUJARAT
Country (INDIA
Phone :02697-248375
Mobile 7
Fax
Email
PAN No
175.16.0.14-012 Donaton/Reports/DonationRecaipt aspx ZRepor TYPe=DaDoMord=3931 ’ 14

HRi CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 8/4/ 1884 Regtstr‘amon No.: A/ QQQS/ANAND
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English Translation

td

From : J P Patel
Sadar Chalk
Chakalashi

Date: 16.09.2018

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary

Charusat University
Changa

Sub: Donation for development of medical science,

Dear Sir,
Namaste,

In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new
infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving wholehearted support of Rs. 1.00
Lakh (Rs. One lakh only) vide Chq # 438401 SBIdt. 17 /9/2018 from our family for
the development of medical science.

We wish all the success for your project.
Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Thanking you,

Yours truly,

- J P Patel

REGISTRAR
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA
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English Translation


7142021 Donation Receipt
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-09/0072 Date : 17th September 2018

Received With thanks from SMT. INDIRABEN JASHBHAI P, PATEL ( CHAKLASI)
a sum of *. 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 437401 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA , CHAKLAS! dated 17 September 2018,
A towards

Fund For "CHARUSAT INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL INDIRABEN JASHBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :SARDAR CHOWK
City :CHAKLASI - NADIA -
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone ;
Maobile
Fax
Email
PAN No
17246014 91 2/Donation/REpors/DonatonRECEIpLaspR P ReEport Type=D&Uonard=3977 1A

SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 8}4/ 1884 Regzstrat ion No A/‘E298/ANAND ,




b

Vimlaben Shankarbhai Patel
Sardar Chawk, Chakalashi 386315

12/09/2018

To

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary
Charusat University

Sub: Donation for development of medical science.

Dear Sir,

In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development
of new infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of
Rs, 1.00 Lakh (Rs. One lakh only) vide chg no. 011142 KDCC Bank dt.
17/09/2018 through Jagdishbhai S Patel for the development of medical
scilence.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Yours truly

Vimlaben S Patel
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71172021 Donation Receipt
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-09/0071 Date : 17th September 2018

Received With thanks from SHRI VIMALABEN SANKARBHAI PATEL
HASTE: SHRI JAGDISHBHAI SANKARBHAI PATEL,( CHAKLASIH )

a sum of *, 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 011142 drawn on THE K.D.C.C BANK , CHAKLASI dated 17 September 2018,
towards

Fund For "CHARUSAT INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL VIMALABEN SANKARBHA!

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :SARDAR CHOWK
City :CHAKLASI - 386315 -
State GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :
Mobile
Fax
Email
PAN No

Wmmm&bmwufJSIb ]
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 8/4/1984 Reglst:r*amcn No A/ ’!299/ANAND
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~English Translation

Fakirbhai C Patel

10 Shri]i Sadan, Nirman Society, Kapadwanj, 387620

Date: 15/09/2018
Shri Naginbhai Patel

Charusat University
Changa

Sub: Donation for development of medical science.

Respected Shri Naginbhai,

Namaste,

In reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new
infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs. 51,000/~ (Rs. Fifty
One thousand only) for the development of medical science.

We wish all the success.
Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Fakirbhai Patel

"~ REGISTRAR :
OHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA
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711720214 Donation Receipt
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Donation Receipt

| No : DON/CMKM/18-09/0073 Date : 17th September 2018

Received With thanks from SMT. VIMALABEN FAKIRBHAI PATEL,( MCHOLEL / KAPADVANJ )

a sum of . 51000 (Rupees Fifty One Thousand Only)
towards

Fund For "CHARUSAT INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1586A

Name : PATEL VIMALABEN FAKIRBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :10,SHREEJ] SADAN,
NIRMAN SOCIETY,
City :KAPADVANJ - 387620 -
State :GUJARAT
Country (INDIA
Phone 102691~ 252154
Mobile 19879017915 .
Fax :
Email
PAN No
“72.16.0.14:912/Donation/Reports/DonationReceipt.aspx?Report [ ype=D&Donord=23978 17
HRI CHAROTAR MO%Tl ATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

- st;d, : 87471884 Registration No.: A/ 1288/ANAND

Changa - 388 421.13. Petlac 6. Anand, (Gu




74172021 Donation Receipt

Y

Donation Receipt

| No : DON/CMKM/18-08/0076 Date : 24th September 2018

Received With thanks from SMT. VIMALABEN FAKIRBHAI PATEL ( MOHOLEL / KAPADVANJ )
a sum of *. 30000 (Rupees Thirty Thousand Only) vide
- cheque No . 000366 drawn on Bank of Baroda , Nadiad dated 24 September 2018,
towards

Fund For "CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH”

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
*Vide No# BRD/CIT-Il/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No, : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL VIMALABEN FAKIRBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :10,SHREEJ]I SADAN,
NIRMAN SCCIETY,

City :KAPADVANJ - 387620 -
State *GUJARAT

Country :INDIA

Phone :02691- 252154

Mobile 19879017915

Fax :

Email

PAN No

“{72.15.0.14:912/Donation/Reports/DonationReceipt.aspx?Repart Type=D&Donond=39
é)f?iﬂi CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS F’AT!DAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd 9/‘4/ 1984 Reg:st:r‘atton No.: A/ 1289/ANAND

1
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Donation Receipt

| No : DON/CMKM/18-09/0077 Date : 24th September 2018

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Received With thanks from MR. FAKIRBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL,( MOHOLEL / KAPADVANJ )

a sum of *. 20000 (Rupees Twenty Thousand Only)
towards

Fund For "CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH"

Name : PATEL FAKIRBHAI CHHOTABHAI

Local Address Foreign Address

House/Street/Area  :10,SHREEJI SADAN, .
NIRMAN SOCIETY,

City :KAPADVANJ - 387620 #

State GUJARAT

Country :INDIA

Phone :02691- 252154

Mobile 19879017915

Fax :

Email

PAN No

2. ona onationRe aspx?Repo onor 17
SHRi CHARO‘?AR MOTTI ATYAV?S PA”IIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd 8/4;1984 Reg;stratxon No.:A/1 QSS/ANAND
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English Translation

Bhupendrabhai Patel

Near Ramdevji Mandir, Ajarpura 388310

Date: 20/09/2018

Dr. Devang Joshi
Registrar

CHARUSAT University
Changa

Sub: Donation for Infrastructure Development of Medical Science Institute.

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new
infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rs.One
Lakh only) for the development of medical science.

We wish all the success,
Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Bhupendrabhai Patel
Encl Chq : 727067 of Dena Bank Dt. 8/9/2018

3
v
SJ.

REGISTRAR X
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOG
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA
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Donation Receipt

No ;: DON/CMKM/18-09/06074 Date : 21st September 2018

Received With thanks from MR. BHUPENDRABHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL ( AJARPURA)
a sum of *. 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 727067 drawn on Dena Bank , Ajarpura dated 08 September 2018,
towards

Fund For "CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH”

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-ll/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL BHUPENDRABHAI RAMANBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :NEAR RAMDEVJI MANDIR
City :AJARPURA - 388310 e
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :
Mobile 19638462810
Fax ;
Emall :
PAN No :CRBPP1833J

1

SHRI CHAROTAR MOT'H SA‘?”!"AVES ?AT?DAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd 9;4/‘1984 Fs‘egistr‘amon No A/'IEBQ/ANAND
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“English Translation
0N

Ghanshyam C Patel

Naisanj, Near Nagar Palika, Nana Bazar, VV Nagar, 388120

Date; 22/09/2018

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary

CHARUSAT University
Changa

Sub: Donation for Infrastructure Development of Medical Science Institute.

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new
infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rs.One
Lakh only) vide Che # 857299 in the memory of my mother Vimlaben Chandubahi
Patel for the development of medical science.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Ghanshyambhai C Patel

/
REGISTRAR

GHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA

Page | 95


CHARUSAT
Typewritten text
English Translation


7112021 Donation Receipt
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-08/0075 Date : 22nd September 2018

Received With thanks from SHRI VIMLABEN CHANDUBHAI PATEL
HASTE: DR.M.C.PATEL & SHRI GHANSHYAMBHAI C.PATEL,( KHANDHALI/U.S.A)

a sum of *. 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 857299 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA , ANAND dated 14 September 2018,
towards

Fund For "CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Iricome Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL VIMLABEN CHANDUBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address

House/Street/Area  ("NAISANJ", . C/O.SHRI GHANSHYAMBHAI C.PATEL
NEAR NAGAR PALIKA HOSPITAL, 9031 CLIFTON AVE
NANA BAZAR, NELES

City :VIDYANAGAR - 388120 - 1L 60714

State :GUJARAT

Country INDIA US.A.

Phone 1231448 847-298-3656

Mobile :

Fax

Email

PAN No

T7ZA804:912/00nation/Reports/DonatonReceipt.aspx?Report | ype=D&Donond=3080
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd. : 9{4/ 1994 Reg;str‘amon No A/ 1289/ANAND ‘

N




o

Virendra § Patel

Bakarol

Date: 11/10/2018

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary

CHARUSAT ‘University
Changa

Sub: Donation for Infrastructure Development of Medical Science Institute.

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to the discussion you had with us regavding development
of new infrastructure of Medical Science, we are giving donation of Rs.
1,00,000/- (Rs.One Lakh only) for the development of medical science.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Thanking you,
Yours truly
ol
N

Virendra S Patel
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71972021 Donation Receipt
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-10/0098 Date ; 12th October 2018

Received With thanks from CHARUSAT EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION,(U.8.A)
a surﬁ of *. 106691 (Rupees One Lakh Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety One Only) vide
cheque No . 001018 drawn on Bank of America , U.S.A. dated 11 September 2018,
towards

Fund For "CHARUSAT INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
*Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : FOUNDATION CHARUSAT EDUCATIONAL

Local Address Foreign Address

House/Street/Area P.O.BOX 2650
GALLUP

City : - NM 87305
State :
Country : U.S.A.
Phone : 505-870-3015
Mobile :
Fax y
Email : TAURUS050468@HOTMAIL.COM
PAN No :

172.16.0.14:912/Donation/Reports/DonationReceipt.aspx?ReportType=D&Donorid=4006
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Anand-Vidyanagar Boad, ANAND - 388 001 « ® # +91-2692-248529 « Fax # +81-2692-249811
Req. No. : A72568/KAIRA Dtd. 14-04-1994 & A/1299/ANAND Dtd. 15-10-2001

n
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English Translation

Ghanshyam pPate]

Piplag / Nadiad

Date: 18 Nov. 2018

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary

CHARUSAT University
Changa

Sub: Donation for Infrastructure Development of Medical Science.

Dear Sir,

This is in refevence to the discussion you Aad with us regarding development
of new infrastructure of Medical Science during our visit to the campus, we

are joining your el Q& by giving donation of Rs. 1,25,000/- (Rs.One

Lakh Twenty Five Thousand only) chq # 269963 dated 15/11/2018 (SBI) for the
development of medical science.

Kindly, issue the receipt.
Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

Ghanshyam Patel

B /5 Sunrise park
Opp. Samta Party Plaot,

Petlad Road, o)r/
Nadiad d{y\%
REGISTRAR

(HAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, CHANGA
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71172021 Donation Receipt
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-11/0210 Date : 20th November 2018

Receivéd With thanks from MR. GHANSHYAMBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL,( PIPLAG / NADIAD )
a sum of °, 125000 (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only) vide
cheque No . 269903 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA , NADIAD dated 15 November 2018,
towards

Fund For "CHARUSAT INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-H/Tech/SOGI104/60 5/2009 10 Dated: 22/’06/2010

PAN No.: AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL GHANSHYAMBHAI ISHWARBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :B/5,SUNRIZE PARK,
OPP.SAMTA PARTY PLOTS
PETLAD ROAD
City :NADIAD - 387001 = 2
State GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :0268-2558452
Mobile :
Fax
Email ;
PAN No :ADBPP1718L
17216 014 972/06RatIGH/REpors/DonationReceipt.aspx? Report Type=D&Donord=4175 11

SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 9/4,"1994 Qegistratuon No. : A/‘IEQS/ANAND




R
Manjulaben Manubhai Patel ( UBZR)

2731, Wood spring Drive, York 17402, PA, USA

Date: 05/02/ 2019

Dr. M C Patel
Secretary

CHARUSAT University
Changa

Sub: Donation for Infrastructure Development.

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to the discussion you had with us regarding development of new
infrastructure of Medical Science during our visit to the campus, we are joining your

] (el 20l by giving donation of Rs. 2,00,000/- (Rs.Two Lakh only) for the

development of medical science.
Kindly, issue the receipt.
Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,
R
o~
e

Manubhai D Patel
UBER
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/19-02/0168 Date : 25th February 2019

Received With thanks from
In Mamory of LATE PARVATIBEN AND LATE DESAIBHAI DARUBHAI PATEL (UBER)
Haste: SHRI MANUBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL
&
MANJULABEN MANUBHAI PATEL, (UBER)
a sum of Rs. 200000 (Rupees Two Lakh Only)

towards

Fund For "EDUCATION FUND - CHANGA [MEDICAL COLLEGE]"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1l/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL MANUBHAI DESAIBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address

House/Street/Area :UBER 2731,
WOOD SPRING DRIVE,
City :JAMBUSAR - BHARUCH YORK - 17402
State GUJARAT PA
Country :INDIA U.S.A
Phone :
Mobile
Fax
Email
PAN No

172160.14:912/0onation/Reporis/DonationReceipt.aspx?Report Iype=D&Donond=4115

SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 9/41 1994 Raglstramon No.: A/ 1298/ANAND

CHARUSAT Gampus, Ghar

v,

Bh # +991-25!
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Mr. Girishbhai Baldevbahi Patel
Maudha,

Date: 5/03/2019

To

The Secretary

CHARUSAT University

Ramanbhai Patel College of Pharmacy
Changa,

Dist: Anand

Sub! Donation for the development of Faculty of Medical Science,

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to our discussion on your plan for expansion we would like to give
to CHARUSAT. We are impressed with the campus and the facilities provided to the
students.

We are donating Rs. 1,00,000/- ( Rs. One lakh only). Vide Chaeques # 000199 dated
05/03/2019 for development of faculty of medical science. We are happy that we are
joining- journey of development of organization. which is working with the values of
Honesty, Integrity and Transparency. *

Please send us the receipt and end use certificate for our record.

Thanking vou

Yours truly W
C/\ ‘B'/ 4’
Girishbhai Patel.
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/19-03/0182 Date : 5th March 2019

Received With thanks from MR, GIRISHBHA| BALDEVBHAI PATEL ( MAHUDHA / NADIAD )
HASTE : SHRI RAMANBHAI V.PATEL

a sum of *. 100000 (Rupees One Lakh Only) vide
cheque No . 000198 drawn on Bank of Baroda , VIDYANAGAR dated 05 March 2019,
towards

Fund For "CHARUSAT INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH"

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2008-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL GIRISHBHAI BALDEVBHAI

Local Address _ Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :17, VAGHESHWARI SOCIETY

VAISHALI ROAD,

NEAR NILKANTH MAHADEV

City :NADIAD - 387002 -
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :0268- 2558377
Mobile 19824023822 ,
Fax :
Email
PAN No
:
A72A6.014:512/Donation/Reparts/DonationReceipt.aspx?Repor Type=Dabonond=4142 A
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd. : 87471884 Registratio

n No.: A71288/ANAND
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English Translation

Dinsha Patel

Ex. Union Cabinet Minister ~ Government of India
17 B Amrakunj Society V K Road, Nadiad 387001: Ph # : 0268 2521200

01/10/2019

To:
The President
Charotar Moti Sattavis Patidar Kelavani Mandal

Changa
Dist. Anand

Respected Surendrabhai and Chimanbhai

As discussed during our personal meeting, regarding giving support for the
development of Information Technology Department. In this connection, we are
forwarding cheque # 166640 for Rs. 11,00,000/- Rs. Eleven Lakh only) as
donation for Nomenclature of Information Technology Department from Dinsha
Patel Charitable Trust Nadiad.

Kindly, accept the donation and give us the receipt for the same.
Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Dinsha Patel
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Donation Receipt

- | No : DON/CMKM/19-10/0085 v Date : st October 2019

Received With thanks from
SHRI DINSHA PATEL CHARITABLE TRUST, (NADIAD)
a sum of Rs.1100000 (Rupees Eleven Lakh Only) vide

cheque No . 163640 drawn on DENA BANK , NADIAD dated 01 Octomber, 2019,
towards

CHANDUBHAIS. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Fund For "NOMENCLATURE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT" |

* Subject to Realisation
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-H/Tech/SOGM 04/60. 5/2009 10 Dated 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : !’ATEL D!NSHA ZAVERBHA!

Local Address > ) Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :17-B,
AMRAKUNJ
VITTHAL KANYA VIDYALAY ROAD,
City :NADIAD - 387001 DIST.KHEDA -
State :GUJARAT
Country (INDIA
Phone :268-2521200
Mobile :
Fax 1268-2528600
Email :
PAN No :ADBPP2781M

A724804512/0onation/Reports/DonaticnReceipt.aspx?Report ype=D&DoRoNd=4305 17
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTT! SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

Estd 9/4/1884Reg15trat10n No A/?EBQ/ANAND




(Regd. No:: E/6027/Kheda)

Shri Dinsha Patel Sml. Kundanben Patel Ghanshyam Patel
Chairman Managing Director Secretary
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17-B, Amrakunj Sociely, V. K. V. Road, Nadiad - 387 001. Dist. Kheda. Gujaral.
Phone : +91 268 2521200 Fax: +91 268 2528600
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Dinsha Patel

Ex. Union Cabinet Minister — Government of India
17 B Amrakunj Society V K Road, Nadiad 387001: Ph# : 0268 25621200

24/04/2019

To:

The President

Charotar Moti Sattavis Patidar Kelavani Mandal
Changa

Dist. Anand

Respected Surendrabhai and Chimanbhai

As discussed during our personal meeting, regarding giving support for the
development of Information Technology Department. In this connection, we are
forwarding cheque # 166637 for Rs. 10,00,000/- Rs. Ten Lakh only) as donation
for Nomenclature of Information Technology Department from Dinsha Patel
Charitable Trust Nadiad.

Kindly, accept the donation and give us the receipt for the same.
Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Dinsha Patel
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/15-04/0004 Date : 24th April 2019

Received With thanks from
SHRI DINSHA PATEL CHARITABLE TRUST, (NADIAD)
a sum of Rs. 1000000 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Only) vide
cheque No . 163637 drawn on Dena Bank , NADIAD dated 24 April 2019,
towards
CHANDUBHAIS. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Fund For "NOMENCLATURE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT"

* Subject to Realisation =
* All the Donations are ex ,
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-H/Te:_;, /80G/1 04/60. 5/2

; 'under section 80 G(5).
_:,_,10 Dated: 22/06/201 Oﬁ :

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL DINSHA ZAVERBHAI

Local Address Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :17-B,
AMRAKUNJ
VITTHAL KANYA VIDYALAY ROAD,
City :NADIAD - 387001 DIST.KHEDA =
State :GUJARAT
Country :INDIA
Phone :268-2521200
Mobile :
Fax :1268-2528600
Email :
PAN No :ADBPP2781M

onatc é s/Lonaticnrecel i
H

aspx e ype= onond=
RiI CHAROTA MO‘E!)%F §ATTAV§S PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL
Estd. : 9/4/ 1884 Reglstramon No. : A/’lEQS/ANAND
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English Translation

Dinsha Patel

Ex. Union Cabinet Minister — Government of India
17 B Amrakunj Society V K Road, Nadiad 387001: Ph # : (0268 2521200

28/06/2019

To:
The President
Charotar Moti Sattavis Patidar Kelavani Mandal

Changa
Dist. Anand

Respected Surendrabhai and Chimanbhai

As discussed during our personal meeting, regarding giving support for the
development of Information Technology Department. In this connection, we are
forwarding cheque # 166638 for Rs. 10,00,000/- Rs. Ten Lakh only) as donation
for Nomenclature of Information Technology Department from Dinsha Patel

Charitable Trust Nadiad.

Kindly, accept the donation and give us the receipt for the same.
Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Dinsha Patel
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Donation Receipt

No : DON/CMKM/18-06/0043 Date : 28th June 2019

Received With thanks from
SHRI DINSHA PATEL CHARITABLE TRUST, (NADIAD)
a sum of Rs. 1000000 (Rupees Ten Lakh Only) vide

cheque No . 163638 drawn on DENA BANK , NADIAD dated 01 July 2019,
towards

CHANDUBHAIS. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Fund For "NOMENCLATURE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT"

* Subject to Realisation : : ,
* All the Donations are exempt from Income Tax under section 80 G(5).
* Vide No# BRD/CIT-1I/Tech/80G/104/60.5/2009-10 Dated: 22/06/2010

PAN No. : AAATC1585A

Name : PATEL DINSHA ZAVERBHAI

Local Address i o Foreign Address
House/Street/Area  :17-B,
AMRAKUNJ
VITTHAL KANYA VIDYALAY ROAD,
City :NADIAD - 387001 DIST.KHEDA -
State GUJARAT
Country (INDIA
Phone 1268-2521200
Mobile :
Fax 1268-2528600
Email :
PAN No :ADBPP2781M
1727670 14:972/0onation/Repors/DonationReceipt.aspX 7 Repont Type=D&Donond=4245 T
SHRI CHAROTAR MOTTI SATTAVIS PATIDAR KELAVANI MANDAL

2899/ANAND
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